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Summary

Topic Description Results

Safety/culture

67%

Transportation safety

69%

786 responses
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Discipline & mental health

How did people respond?

Q.1: How effective do you feel these strategies are for Q.2: How effective do you feel these strategies are for
making GMHS safer?...Suspending students who making GMHS safer?...Expelling students who commit
commit an act of violence an act of violence
Very effective 16% [l 127 very effective 36% [ 279
Somewhat effective 48% _ 374 Somewhat effective 38% - 296
Ineffective 23% [ 183 Ineffective 15%  [Jij 16
Very ineffective 12% . 97 Very ineffective 1% . 87

Q.3: How effective do you feel these strategies are for
making GMHS safer?...Providing more mental
health/counseling support for students

very effective 33% [ 254
Somewhat effective 46% [ 360

Ineffective 13% [ 103
Very ineffective 8% l60
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Potential actions

How did people respond?

4
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Q.1: How effective do you feel the following strategies
would be in improving the safety of GMHS?...Random
searches of students (possibly classroom by classroom
on random basis each day)

Very effective 13% [ 100
Somewhat effective 34% - 266

Ineffective 26% [l 202

Very ineffective 27% - 210

Q.3: How effective do you feel the following strategies
would be in improving the safety of GMHS?...Use of
point-of-entry metal detectors
Very effective 24% [l 180
Somewhat effective 34% - 266
Ineffective 21% [l 164
Very ineffective 20% - 156

Q.5: How effective do you feel the following strategies
would be in improving the safety of GMHS?...Use of
clear book bags
Very effective 9% [} 68
Somewhat effective 18% - 143
Ineffective 25% [ 192

Very ineffective 48% _ 375
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Q.2: How effective do you feel the following strategies
would be in improving the safety of GMHS?...Use of
wand-style metal detectors as part of random
searches

Very effective 18% - 143
Somewhat effective 37% - 291
Ineffective 23% [l 176
Very ineffective 21% - 167

Q.4: How effective do you feel the following strategies
would be in improving the safety of
GMHS?...Elimination of book bags
Very effective 6% [] 46
Somewhat effective 13% . 102
Ineffective 21% [ 161

Very ineffective 60% _ 469

Q.6: How effective do you feel the following strategies
would be in improving the safety of
GMHS?...Additional school security personnel

Very effective 21% [l 163

Somewnhat effective 48% [N 368

Ineffective 19% [l 145
Very ineffective 13% . 98
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Q.7: How effective do you feel the following strategies Q.8: How effective do you feel the following strategies
would be in improving the safety of would be in improving the safety of GMHS?...Use of
GMHS?...Additional School Resource Officer(s) gun-sniffing dogs as part of random searches
very effective 21% [l 162 very effective 25% [l 193
Somewhat effective 49% _ 375 Somewhat effective 33% - 258
Ineffective 19% [l 146 Ineffective 20% [l 158
Very ineffective 1% . 87 Very ineffective 22% - 169
Q.9: How effective do you feel the following strategies Q.10: How effective do you feel the following
would be in improving the safety of GMHS?...Restart strategies would be in improving the safety of
Cruiser Academy to serve students who do not work GMHS?...Activities that promote positive interactions
well in a traditional school environment among students and staff
Very effective 28% [ 213 very effective 32% [ 247
Somewhat effective 45% _ 348 Somewhat effective 49% _ 376
Ineffective 18% [ 139 Ineffective 15% [ 14
Very ineffective 9% . 71 Very ineffective 5% I 37
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Safety/culture

Your average

67%

786 responses

How did people respond?

4
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Q.1: Are you frequently worried about being safe at
school?

No o2 I <3
Yes 38% [ 300

Favorable: 62%

Q.3: Do you feel safe in hallways and common areas?

ves s N <5
No 42% [ 323

Favorable: 58%

Q.5: Do you feel safe in the dining commons?

ves ocx N 52+
No 32% [ 250

Favorable: 68%

Q.7: Do you believe teachers and administrators work
to build strong relationships with students?

ves cox | 5o
No 31% [ 241

Favorable: 69%

Page 6 of 9 | This report was created on Tuesday, March 07, 2023

Q.2: Do you feel safe while in your classrooms?

ves 7% I ¢
No 21% [l 164

Favorable: 79%

Q.4: Do you feel safe in bathrooms, locker rooms, etc.?

ves o2 I <5
No 38% [ 297

Favorable: 62%

Q.6: Do you believe parents respect their children’s
teachers and school administrators?

ves 74 | 575
No 26% [ 205

Favorable: 74%

Q.8: Do you believe students are fairly treated
regardless of their race or ethnicity?

ves 72 | 553
No 28% [ 214

Favorable: 72%
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Q.9: To what degree do you believe security staff and
school administrators apply discipline rules fairly?
Strongly agree 12% . 95
Moderately agree 43% 333
Moderately disagree 26% 200
Strongly disagree 10% . 75
No answer 10% [Jj 80

Favorable: 61%
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Transportation safety

Your average

69%

786 responses

How did people respond?

Q.2: 1 am concerned about my physical safety when
walking to/from school each day.

| 2

Q.1: How do you get to and from school most days?

| ride the school bus 69%
Strongly disagree 9%

Itake public 2% | 19
transportation (a
COTA bus)

I getaride with 20% [ 154
parents or others

Iwalk 0% 2
other 8% [JJj 66

Q.3: 1 am concerned about my physical safety (from a
violent act) when riding my assigned bus to/from
school each day.

Strongly disagree 34% - 267
Moderately disagree 26% 204

Moderately agree 15% 17
Strongly agree 6% I49

B 144

N/A — 1 do not ride the 18%
bus to or from school
most days

Favorable: 74%

Moderately disagree 13%
Moderately agree 8%
Strongly agree 5%

N/A — 1 do not walk to 65%
or from school most
days

104

60

f 30
I s
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Favorable: 64%
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: Student currently attending Groveport Madison Q.2: Student resides in the Groveport Madison School
H.S. District
Yes oev | 754 ves 77 | <>
No 2% |18 No 13% [ 101
Q.3: Zip Code Q.4: Race/Ethnicity
43004 0% 3 American Indian or 1% | 9
43068 9% . 63 Alaska Native
43100 1% |4 Asian 3% | 25
43110 18% - 135 Black or African 47% _ 361

American

43125 23% 177
- Hispanic or Latino 10% . 81
43127 0% 3
. Native Hawaiian or 1% | 7
43147 1% | 5 Other Pacific Islander
43148 1% | 5 White, non-Hispanic 28% - 214

43207 1% .85 Prefer not to answer 10% .75
43211 0% 0

43213 1% |5
43217 0% O
43227 1% |5

43232 29% [ 222

None of the above 7% . 51

Q.5: Gender

Female 46% _ 361
male 46% [ 355

Nonbinary 2% |18
Prefer not to answer 4% |34

NA 1% |9
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